
Date Time Field Home Away
Tue 08/28/12 6:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes Good 20 PLI Card Sharks  5

7:30 PM Montford Son of Pitches  3 Scully's  14
8:30 PM Montford Alan's Jewelry  11 The Walk  13

Thu 08/30/12 6:30 PM Montford The Bier Garden  12 PLI Card Sharks 10
7:30 PM Montford The Walk  15 Alan's Jewelry  5
8:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes  18 Scully's  15

Thu 09/06/12 6:30 PM Montford The Walk  3 Dixon-Hughes 10
7:30 PM Montford Scully's   5 The Walk  17
8:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks  2 Alan's Jewelry  20

Tue 09/11/12 6:30 PM Montford Son of Piches  21 PLI Card Sharks  1
7:30 PM Montford The Walk  10 The Bier Garden  8
8:30 PM Montford Alan's Jewelry  0 Scully's  22

Thu 09/13/12 6:30 PM Montford Son of Pitches The Bier Garden
7:30 PM Montford Scully's PLI Card Sharks
8:30 PM Montford Alan's Jewelry Dixon-Hughes Goodman

Tue 09/18/12 6:30 PM Montford Scully's Alan's Jewelry
7:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks The Bier Garden
8:30 PM Montford The Walk Son of Pitches

Thu 09/20/12 6:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks Dixon-Hughes Goodman
7:30 PM Montford Alan's Jewelry Son of Pitches
8:30 PM Montford The Bier Garden The Walk

Tue 09/25/12 6:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes Goodman The Bier Garden
7:30 PM Montford The Walk Scully's
8:30 PM Montford Son of Pitches Alan's Jewelry

Thu 09/27/12 6:30 PM Montford Son of Pitches Dixon-Hughes Goodman
7:30 PM Montford The Walk PLI Card Sharks
8:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks Scully's

Tue 10/02/12 6:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes Goodman The Walk
7:30 PM Montford The Bier Garden Scully's
8:30 PM Montford Alan's Jewelry PLI Card Sharks

Thu 10/04/12 6:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks The Walk
7:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes Goodman Son of Pitches
8:30 PM Montford The Bier Garden Alan's Jewelry

Tue 10/09/12 6:30 PM Montford Scully's The Bier Garden
7:30 PM Montford Son of Pitches The Walk
8:30 PM Montford The Bier Garden Dixon-Hughes Goodman

Wed 10/10/12 6:30 PM Curenton Alan's Jewelry The Bier Garden
7:30 PM Curenton Scully's Son of Pitches
8:30 PM Curenton The Bier Garden Son of Pitches

Thu 10/11/12 6:30 PM Montford PLI Card Sharks Son of Pitches
7:30 PM Montford Dixon-Hughes Goodman Alan's Jewelry
8:30 PM Montford Scully's Dixon-Hughes Goodman
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HOMERUNS: 4



The Bier Garden 1 1
PLI Card Sharks 0 4
The Walk 4 1
Alan's Jewelry 1 3
Dixon-Hughes 3 0
Scully's 2 2
Son of Pitches 1 1
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